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Wwoaiurhn : 1700300086 10.080.172.50
Ty@dudhn: 10599 Wy FRulsziudyan Suilsziuwaau Suilszfudu 9,981,872.50
03.05.2021 1600024639 RX 7159171569980895 1700300086 1700300086 18.000.00 0.00 9,999,872.50
05.05.2021 1600021167 RX 7159171570143737 1700300086 1700300086 1.131.00 0.00

1600021168 RX 7159171570143638 1700300086 1700300086 7.000.00 0.00 10,008,003.50
06.05.2021 1600024896 RX 7159171570618838 1700300086 1700300086 4,000.00 0.00 10,012,003.50
11.05.2021 1600025183 RX 7159171571322811 1700300086 1700300086 21.000.00 0.00 10,033,003.50
12.05.2021 1600014466 RX 7159171571551807 1700300086 1700300086 13.000.00 0.00 10,046,003.50
13.05.2021 1600025321 RX 7159171571871676 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 10,049,003.50
14.05.2021 1600025509 RX 7159171572272129 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 10,052,003.50
17.05.2021 0200008035 J0 3400001922 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 1.000.00

1600025729 RX 7159171572651396 1700300086 1700300086 6.000.00 0.00 10,057,003.50
18.05.2021 1600025901 RX 7159171572973046 1700300086 1700300086 10,000.00 0.00 10,067,003.50
19.05.2021 1600018569 RX 7159171573167788 1700300086 1700300086 13.000.00 0.00 10,080,003.50
20.05.2021 1600026163 RX 7159171573500109 1700300086 1700300086 8.000.00 0.00 10,088,003.50
21.05.2021 1600026253 RX 7159171573811860 1700300086 1700300086 4.000.00 0.00 10,092,003.50
24.05.2021 1600026353 RX 7159171574090759 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00 10,097,003.50
25.05.2021 1600009026 RX 7159171574400212 1700300086 1700300086 7.000.00 0.00 10,104,003.50
27.05.2021 1600023591 RX 7159171574786222 1700300086 1700300086 9,000.00 0.00 10,113,003.50
28.05.2021 1600026815 RX 7159171575166787 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00 10,118,003.50
31.05.2021 1600026932 RX 7159171575632163 1700300086 1700300086 4,000.00 0.00
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ek 5y Faudn : 10599 fig@Rulsziudyan Quilsziunaniu Slsefudu 141,131.00 1,000.00 10,122,003.50
fodisuchn . 10658  AuAuuusniavesnsumsiamannlszanmsdus 31,500.00
ek 51y HRUEN : 10658  QuANUUIINTAVBINIUMITAINUTZIRTTUT 0.00 0.00 31,500.00
Jy@duehn: 10799 Rudhn@uusnn 66,800.00
03.05.2021 1600024640 RX 7159171569980598 1700300086 1700300086 26.100.00 0.00 92,900.00
05.05.2021 1600021169 RX 7159171570143539 1700300086 1700300086 25.000.00 0.00 117,900.00
06.05.2021 1600024895 RX 7159171570619026 1700300086 1700300086 27.150.00 0.00 145,050.00
07.05.2021 1500004195 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 66.800.00

1500004196 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 25,000.00

1500004197 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 27.150.00

1500005962 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 26.100.00

1600025062 RX 7159171570964545 1700300086 1700300086 5.400.00 0.00 5,400.00
11.05.2021 1600025184 RX 7159171571322712 1700300086 1700300086 29.100.00 0.00 34,500.00
12.05.2021 1600014467 RX 7159171571551609 1700300086 1700300086 23.000.00 0.00 57,500.00
13.05.2021 1500004198 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 23,000.00

1500006097 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 5.400.00

1500006098 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 29.100.00

1600025320 RX 7159171571871973 1700300086 1700300086 7.400.00 0.00 7,400.00
14.05.2021 1600025510 RX 7159171572271931 1700300086 1700300086 67.400.00 0.00 74,800.00
17.05.2021 1600025730 RX 7159171572649812 1700300086 1700300086 27.100.00 0.00 101,900.00
18.05.2021 1600025902 RX 7159171572972858 1700300086 1700300086 52.000.00 0.00 153,900.00
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19.05.2021 1500006160 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 67.400.00
1500006275 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 52.000.00
1500006340 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 27.100.00
1500006446 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 7.400.00
1600018570 RX 7159171573167580 1700300086 1700300086 17.800.00 0.00 17,800.00
20.05.2021 1600026164 RX 7159171573499625 1700300086 1700300086 72.050.00 0.00 89,850.00
21.05.2021 1600026254 RX 7159171573811563 1700300086 1700300086 5.700.00 0.00 95,550.00
24.05.2021 1600026354 RX 7159171574090452 1700300086 1700300086 62.100.00 0.00 157,650.00
25.05.2021 1500005983 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 17.800.00
1500005984 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 72.050.00
1500005985 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 5.700.00
1500007735 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 62.100.00
1600009027 RX 7159171574400113 1700300086 1700300086 31.100.00 0.00 31,100.00
27.05.2021 1600023592 RX 7159171574785935 1700300086 1700300086 67.200.00 0.00 98,300.00
28.05.2021 1600026816 RX 7159171575166589 1700300086 1700300086 29.400.00 0.00 127,700.00
31.05.2021 1600026933 RX 7159171575631876 1700300086 1700300086 29.100.00 0.00 156,800.00
ek 5y FHausn : 10799 QuehnQuuson 604,100.00 514,100.00 156,800.00
Ferrsr 5a0ud1a09qupn : 1700300086 745,231.00 515,100.00 10,310,303.50
swiadu 745,231.00 515,100.00 10,310,303.50
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R640000289 0.00 03.05.2021 R2 1300024540 26,100.00| HIU51BM5 03.05.2021 RX 1600024640 26,100.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000289 0.00 26,100.00 -26,100.00)
R640000290 0.00 03.05.2021 R2 1300024539 18,000.00( H1W318M5 03.05.2021 RX 1600024639 18,000.00( H1W3 18NS
R640000290 0.00 18,000.00 -18,000.00)
R640000291 03.05.2021 RB 1000024646 25,000.00{ H1W318M5 05.05.2021 R2 1300020869 25,000.00| H1U318M5 05.05.2021 RX 1600021169 25,000.00( F1L510M3
R640000291 RB 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00)
R640000292  [03.05.2021 RB 1000025421 7,000.00| M5 18M35 05.05.2021 R2 1300020868 7,000.00{ A5 19M3 05.05.2021 RX 1600021168 7,000.00( Au518M3
R640000292 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00) 0.00)
R640000293  |03.05.2021 RB 1000025422 1,131.00| fus18ms 05.05.2021 R2 1300020867 1,131.00[ s 10ms 05.05.2021 RX 1600021167 1,131.00| fius10m3
R640000293 RB 1,131.00 1,131.00 0.00)
R640000294  [05.05.2021 RB 1000024651 27,150.00{ H1us W3 06.05.2021 R2 1300024795 27,150.00| AT 10N 06.05.2021 RX 1600024895 27,150.00{ M5 10M3
R640000294 RB 27,150.00 27,150.00 0.00)
R640000295  [05.05.2021 RB 1000024820 4,000.00| F1510M3 06.05.2021 R2 1300024796 4,000.00| F1UTIOMT 06.05.2021 RX 1600024896 4,000.00| 115103
R640000295 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00) 0.00)
R640000296  [06.05.2021 RB 1000025271 5,400.00( M5 WM 07.05.2021 R2 1300024962 5,400.00( A5 19M3 07.05.2021 RX 1600025062 5,400.00( L5 19M3
R640000296 RB 5,400.00 5,400.00) 0.00)
R640000297 | 07.05.2021 RB 1000025916 29,100.00( H1U310M3 11.05.2021 R2 1300025084 29,100.00| Fu518M5 11.05.2021 RX 1600025184 29,100.00{ M5 19M3
R640000297 RB 29,100.00 29,100.00 0.00)
R640000298  [07.05.2021 RB 1000026102 21,000.00{ H1W51WM3 11.05.2021 R2 1300025083 21,000.00| FUT10NS 11.05.2021 RX 1600025183 21,000.00{ 115 1WM3
R640000298 RB 21,000.00 21,000.00 0.00)
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R640000299 11.05.2021 RB 1000024400 23,000.00] FUI0MS 12.05.2021 R2 1300014467 23,000.00] HIU510MS 12.05.2021 RX 1600014467 23,000.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000299 RB 23,000.00 23,000.00 0.00|
R640000300 11.05.2021 RB 1000025294 13,000.00 FU10M3 12.05.2021 R2 1300014466 13,000.00 HIUT10MS 12.05.2021 RX 1600014466 13,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000300 RB 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00|
R640000301 12.05.2021 RB 1000026310 7.,400.00 WIS 13.05.2021 R2 1300025219 7,400.00] MU0 13.05.2021 RX 1600025320 7,400.00] MMM
R640000301 RB 7,400.00 7,400.00 0.00|
R640000302 12.05.2021 RB 1000026407 3,000.00] RERCLRE 13.05.2021 R2 1300025220 3,000.00] HIUS10MS 13.05.2021 RX 1600025321 3,000.00] UM
R640000302 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|
R640000303 12.05.2021 RA 1000021945 0.00| NAUTIBMT 13.05.2021 R1 1200005242 8,300.00 HIU510MS 0.00}

RA 1000028180 8,300.00 FUI0M3 0.00] 0.00]
R640000303 RA 8,300.00 8,300.00 0.00|
R640000304 13.05.2021 RB 1000026192 67,400.00 RERCLRE 14.05.2021 R2 1300025410 67,400.00 MU0 14.05.2021 RX 1600025510 67,400.00 HIUSI0MS
R640000304 RB 67,400.00 67,400.00 0.00|
R640000305 13.05.2021 RB 1000026194 3,000.00] RERCLRE] 14.05.2021 R2 1300025409 3,000.00] MU0 14.05.2021 RX 1600025509 3,000.00 HIUTIOMS
R640000305 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
R640000306 14.05.2021 RB 1000026326 27,100.00] FU510MS 17.05.2021 R2 1300025630 27,100.00 MU0 17.05.2021 RX 1600025730 27,100.00 HIUTI0MS
R640000306 RB 27,100.00 27,100.00 0.00|
R640000307 14.05.2021 RB 1000026437 6,000.00] FUI0M3 17.05.2021 R2 1300025629 6,000.00 HIU10MS 17.05.2021 RX 1600025729 6,000.00] HIU5I0MS
R640000307 RB 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00|
R640000308 17.05.2021 RB 1000027011 52,000.00 IS 18.05.2021 R2 1300025802 52,000.00 MU0 18.05.2021 RX 1600025902 52,000.00 HIUSIOMS
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R640000308 RB 52,000.00 52,000.00 0.00|
R640000309 17.05.2021 RB 1000026854 10,000.00{ fus518M5 18.05.2021 R2 1300025801 10,000.00( F1L518M5 18.05.2021 RX 1600025901 10,000.00( M5 10MS
R640000309 RB 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00|
R640000310 18.05.2021 RB 1000026919 17,800.00( Fu319MS 19.05.2021 R2 1300018370 17,800.00| FU3 1M 19.05.2021 RX 1600018570 17,800.00| 13 18M5
R640000310 RB 17,800.00 17,800.00 0.00|
R640000311 18.05.2021 RB 1000026522 13,000.00| fus189MS 19.05.2021 R2 1300018369 13,000.00| H1U318M5 19.05.2021 RX 1600018569 13,000.00| H1U518M15
R640000311 RB 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00|
R640000312 19.05.2021 RB 1000024843 72,050.00| H1M310MS 20.05.2021 R2 1300026064 72,050.00| F1U3 10T 20.05.2021 RX 1600026164 72,050.00| 13103
R640000312 RB 72,050.00 72,050.00 0.00|
R640000313 19.05.2021 RB 1000024844 8,000.00( H1U518M5 20.05.2021 R2 1300026063 8,000.00( FUT1BM3 20.05.2021 RX 1600026163 8,000.00( U5 18M5
R640000313 RB 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00|
R640000314 20.05.2021 RB 1000026948 5,700.00| Fi1u3 18NS 21.05.2021 R2 1300026154 5,700.00| F1U3 WS 21.05.2021 RX 1600026254 5,700.00| F1310MS
R640000314 RB 5,700.00 5,700.00 0.00|
R640000315 20.05.2021 RB 1000026949 4,000.00( Fi1u10M5 21.05.2021 R2 1300026153 4,000.00( f1u518M3 21.05.2021 RX 1600026253 4,000.00{ f1u518M3
R640000315 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|
R640000316 21.05.2021 RB 1000027199 62,100.00| H1M310M3 24.05.2021 R2 1300026254 62,100.00] F1U310MT 24.05.2021 RX 1600026354 62,100.00| H1U510MS
R640000316 RB 62,100.00 62,100.00 0.00|
R640000317 21.05.2021 RB 1000027200 5,000.00| FU318M3 24.05.2021 R2 1300026253 5,000.00( FUT 183 24.05.2021 RX 1600026353 5,000.00( U5 18MT
R640000317 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00|
R640000318 24.05.2021 RB 1000026544 31,100.00( U3 18MS 25.05.2021 R2 1300009027 31,100.00| HIU3 1M 25.05.2021 RX 1600009027 31,100.00| F1U518M3
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R640000318 RB 31,100.00 31,100.00 0.00|
R640000319 24.05.2021 RB 1000026989 7,000.00] FUI0M3 25.05.2021 R2 1300009026 7,000.00 HIU10MS 25.05.2021 RX 1600009026 7,000.00] HIU5I0MS
R640000319 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00|
R640000320 25.05.2021 RB 1000025391 67,200.00 IS 27.05.2021 R2 1300023492 67,200.00 MU0 27.05.2021 RX 1600023592 67,200.00 HIUSIOMS
R640000320 RB 67,200.00 67,200.00 0.00|
R640000321 25.05.2021 RB 1000027321 9,000.00] RERCLRE] 27.05.2021 R2 1300023491 9,000.00] MU0 27.05.2021 RX 1600023591 9,000.00] HIUTIOMS
R640000321 RB 9,000.00 9,000.00) 0.00)
R640000322 27.05.2021 RB 1000024866 29,400.00] FU510MS 28.05.2021 R2 1300026716 29,400.00 MU0 28.05.2021 RX 1600026816 29,400.00 HIUTI0MS
R640000322 RB 29,400.00 29,400.00 0.00|
R640000323 27.05.2021 RB 1000027550 5,000.00] FUI0M3 28.05.2021 R2 1300026715 5,000.00 HIU10MS 28.05.2021 RX 1600026815 5,000.00] HIU5I0MS
R640000323 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00|
R640000324 28.05.2021 RB 1000027359 29,100.00 RERCLRE 0.00] 0.00]

RB 1000027670 0.00| NAVTIBMS 31.05.2021 R2 1300026833 29,100.00 MU0 31.05.2021 RX 1600026933 29,100.00 MMM
R640000324 RB 29,100.00 29,100.00 0.00|
R640000325 28.05.2021 RB 1000027360 4,000.00] RERCLRE 31.05.2021 R2 1300026832 4,000.00 HIUS10MS 31.05.2021 RX 1600026932 4,000.00 UM
R640000325 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|
R640000326 31.05.2021 RB 1000024872 46,600.00] FUI0MS 0.00} 0.00}
R640000326 RB 46,600.00 0.00! 46,600.00
R640000327 31.05.2021 RB 1000028007 7,000.00] FU10M3 0.00] 0.00]
R640000327 RB 7,000.00 0.00! 7,000.00
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sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

counts

i

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB

Account Name ;::rt?Lﬂammh'ﬁiamsmi Account Status Active

Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
1,765,401.98 Available Balance 1,765,401.98
Select transactions to view by:
@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2021 E To Date 31-05-2021 ﬂ
Time  00:00 v Time  24:00 v
O Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

03-05-2021 69911391 OTO0S TFR-7156041509 -11,880.00 2,022,519.25 1139
06-05-2021 21759 aTos TFR-7156041509 -734.00 2,021,785.25 0715
05-05-2021 90155 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -19,800.00 2,001,985.25 0700
05-05-2021 90155 0TOS TFR-7156041509 -38,266.00 1,963,719.25 0700
13-05-2021 931002 BSD14 g —— 139,760.00 2,103,479.25 108682
18-05-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -7,280.00 2,096,199.25 0715
18-05-2021 21759 0T0S TFR-715604 1509 -28,666.92 2,067,532.33 0715
19-05-2021 90180 0oT0S TFR-7156041509 -19,813.08 2,047,719.25 0700
26-05-2021 521058 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,480.00 2,042,239.25 0715
25-05-2021 521068 OoT0S TFR-7156041509 -5,960.00 2,036,279.25 0715
27-05-2021 530799 OoTOs TFR-7156041509 -7,500.00 2,028,779.25 0715
28-05-2021 93999 0oTOS TFR-7156041509 -165,453.00 1,863,326.25 0715
31-05-2021 521058 QTOS TFR-7156041509 -3,629.00 1,859,797.25 0715
31-05-2021 571169 OoT0S TFR-7156041509 -17,782.00 1,842,015.25 0715

Total Cr. = 139,760.00

Total Dr. = -332,144.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7788, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suMSsnsvine

Q KRUNGTHAI BANK

715-6-04150-9 THB
naavuianmAwirianisng .
Active
vinau
Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00 e Balance 0.00
Date 01-05-2021 o Date 31-056-2021 ﬁ
Time  00:00 » 24:00 v
o)
Today W,

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No, Amount Balance Init Br
03-05-2021 69911391 CWTRC 10288421 -11,880.00 -11,880.00 1139
03-05-2021 69911391 oTID Overdraft protection 11,880.00 000 1139
05-05-2021 21759 CWTRC 7156031597 10288420 -734.00 73400 0715
05-05-2021 21759 oTID Overdraft protection 734.00 000 0715
05-05-2021 90155 cBcA  CBDetit 10268422 -19.800.00  -19,800.00 0700

Round1:CK#10288422TRCBR#1139GID 800 500
05-05-2021 90155 oTiD Overdraft protection 19,800.00 000 0700
05-05-2021 90156 cpca  CBDebt 10288424 -38,266.00 3826600 0700
Round1:CK#10288424TRCBR#139CID 266 260
05-05-2021 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 38,266.00 0.00 0700
18-05-2021 21759 CWTRC 7151495285 10288426 728000 -7,280.00  O715
18-05-2021 21759 oTID Overdraft protection 7,280.00 000 0715
18-05-2021 21759 CWCH i ﬂ"oﬂ‘maﬁg 10288425 -28,666.92 -28.666.92 0715
18-05-2021 21759 oTiD Overdraft protection 28,666.92 000 0715
19-05-2021 90180 CBCA  SBK:25 SBR:243 ICAS INCL R1 10288427 -19,813.08  -19.813.08 0700
19-05-2021 90180 oTID Overdraft protection 19,813.08 000 0700
25.05-2021 521058 CWTRC 7151495285 10288429 -5,480.00 -5480.00 0715
25-05-2021 521058 oTiD Overdraft protection 5.480.00 000 0715
25.05.2021 521058 CWCH 10288428 -5,960.00 596000 0715
25-05-2021 521058 OTID Overdraft protection 5,960.00 0.00 0715
27-05-2021 530799 CWTRG 7151457561 10288430 -7,500.00  -7,500.00 0715
27-05-2021 530799 oTID Overdraft protection 7,500.00 000 0715
28-05-2021 93999 BPDWT s dawiamu -165453.00 -165453.00 0715
28-05-2021 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 165,453.00 000 0715
31-05-2021 521058 CWTPC 10288432 352900  -352000 0715
31-05-2021 521068 oTp Overdraft protection 3,529.00 000 o715
31-05-2021 571169 CWTRC 7156026402 10288431 1778200  -17.78200 0715
31-052021 571169 oTID Overdraft protection 17.762.00 000 0715
Total Cr. = 332,144.00 Total Dr. =-332,144.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1
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suIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02532-5 THB
F——— mos;:z?qwimﬁ Aciive:
:;;{:‘j":;‘:;:‘;“"m"“"“ PRACHUAP KHIR! KHAN BR.
alance 0.00 ce .00
Select transactions to view by:
® From Date 01-05-2021 i To Dale 31-05-2021 B
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance init Br
03-05-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -132,531.30 0.00 0715
11-05-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,045.00 1,045.00 108682
11-05-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 12,045.00 108682
11-05-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 13,545.00 108682
11-05-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 594.39 14,139.39 108682
11-05-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -14,139.39 0.00 0715
19-05-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 4,000.00 108682
19-05-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,124.00 10,124.00 108682
21-05-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -10,124.00 0.00 0715
24-05-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,550.00 44,550.00 108682
24-05-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,447.40 90,997.40 108682
24-05-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,539.30 143,536.70 108682
24-05-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 144,286.70 108682
24-05-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,120.00 171,4086.70 108682
24-05-2021 9231000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,210.00 223,616.70 108682
24-05-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1.500.00 225116.70 108682
28-052021  K19294 PADWP e -4,500.00 22061670 0715
28-05-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,117.98 223,734.68 108682
28-05-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,310.00 225,044.68 108682
28-05-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -81,507.98 143,536.70 0715
Total Cr. = 253,808.07 Total Dr. = -242,802.67

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1
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sumsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

'[iﬁ\ccoums

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02994-0
R Aus. Fannonuy sz (¥
Account Name
uan)
: gus.davau a.dseRu (B
Alias Name
uan)
Ledger Balance 4,600.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2021

Time 00:00 v

-
O Specific Period: Today v

Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description
19-05-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
21-05-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
21-05-2021 93998 BPDWT Prachuap. empl

Total Cr. = 1,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Available Balance 4,600.00

ﬁ To Date 31-05-2021 E
Time 24:00 v

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
1,000.00 7,400.00 108682
-1,000.00 6,400.00 108682
-1,800.00 4,600.00 108682

Total Dr. =-2,800.00

10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limiled
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account No.

Alias Name
Ledger Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id
tesoo0  ITBANK
lesoo0  ITBANK
20000 NA

250600 ITBANK
250800 TBANK
osto00  ITBANK
osio00  TBANK
0st000 ITBANK
20000 MA

250500 ITBANK
230500 ITBANK
fo2a00  ITBANK
To2a00  ITBANK
fs2a00  ITBANK
20000 NA

231000 ITBANK
2at000 TBANK
Te2ro0  ITBANK
2woo00.  NA

2izo0  ITBANK
07-05-2021 ITBANK

715-6-04202-5
Account Name duinamiamauimimlszen@itus Account Status

oo o

Transaction
Code

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT
MEDDT

Branch Name
Available Balance 0.00

sSUNMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency THB
Active
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Description
(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to

Cheque
No.

Init
Br

" 18,000.00 0715

Amount Balance

26,100.00
0.00 0715

18,000.00 -
19,300.00 19,300.00 0715
10,731.00 30,031.00 0715
3,100.00 33,131.00 0715
25,000.00 "8,131.00 0715
-7,000.00 1,131.00 0715
-1,131.00 0.00 0715
10,450.00 10,450.00 0715
4,783.33 15,233.33 0715
16,300.00 31,5633.33 0715
-383.33 31,150.00 0715
-4,000.00 27,150.00 0715
27.150.00 " 0.00 0715
2,500.00 2,500.00 0715
100.00 2,600.00 0715
2,800.00 5,400.00 0715
-5,400.00 0.00 0715
32,600.00 32,600.00 0715

6,300.00 38,900.00 0715
11,200.00 50,100.00 0715



23:12:00
11-05-2021
15:02:00
11-05-2021
15:02:00
11-05-2021
23:00:00

11-05-2021
23:12:00

11-05-2021
23:12:00

12-05-2021
10:30:00

12-05-2021
10:31:00

12-05-2021
23:00:00

12-05-2021
23:10:00

12-05-2021
23:10:00

13-05-2021
10:33:00

13-05-2021
10:33:00

13-05-2021
10:34:00
13-05-2021
23:00:00

13-05-2021
23:08:00

13-05-2021
23:08:00

14-05-2021
14:00:00

14-05-2021
14:01:00

14-05-2021
23:00:00

14-05-2021
23:09:00

14-05-2021
23:09:00
17-05-2021
15:04:00
17-05-2021
15:06:00
17-05-2021
23:00:00

17-056-2021
23:10:00

17-05-2021
23:10:00

18-05-2021

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT

PBDWT

bbD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT

7156042025
(59069 -1700300086

(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G2069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

29,100.00 21,000.00 0715

21’000.00'0.00 0715
24,700.00 24,700.00 0715
10,900.00 35,600.00 0715

400.00 36,000.00 0715
23,000.00 " 13,000.00 0715

13,000_00_ 0.00 0715
12,500.00 12,500.00 0715

100.00 12,600.00 0715
6,100.00 18,700.00 0715
-8,300.00 10,400.00 0715
-3,000.00 7,400.00 0715
-7,400.00 0.00 0715
5,000.00 5,000.00 0715
7,200.00 12,200.00 0715
58,200.00 70,400.00 0715
67 400.00 " 3,000.00 0715
-3,000.00 0.00 0715
19,000.00 19,000.00 0715

100.00 19,100.00 0715
14,000.00 33,100.00 0715
27'100_00'6,000.00 0715
-6,000.00 0.00 0715
15,600.00 15,600.00 0715
43,300.00 58,900.00 0715

3,100.00 62,000.00 0715
- 10,000.00 0715



15:03:00
18-05-2021
15:03:00
18-05-2021
23:00:00
18-05-2021
23:09:.00
18-05-2021
23:09:00

19-05-2021
11:37:00

19-05-2021
11:37:00
19-05-2021
23:00:00

19-05-2021
23:08:00

19-056-2021
23:09:00

20-05-2021
15:35:.00

20-05-2021
15:35:00

20-05-2021
23:00:00

20-05-2021
23:09:00

21-05-2021
15:45:00

21-05-2021
15:45:00

21-05-2021
23:00:00

21-05-2021
23:09:00

24-05-2021
14:40:00

24-05-2021
14:40.00

24-05-2021
23:00:00

24-05-2021
23:10:00

25-05-2021
13:14:00

25-05-2021
13:15:00

25-05-2021
23:00:00

25-05-2021
23:10:00

25-05-2021
23:10:00

27-05-2021

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT

(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G2069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

52,000.00

10,000.00 0.00 0715
25,500.00 25,500.00 0715
100.00 25,600.00 0715
5,200.00 30,800.00 0715
17,800.00 13,000.00 0715

1300000 000 0715
65,600.00 65,600.00 0715
2,250.00 67,850.00 0715
12,200.00 80,050.00 0715
72.08000 8000.00 0715
800000 000 0715
6,900.00 6,900.00 0715
2,.800.00 9,700.00 0715
.5,700.00 4,000.00 0715
400000 000 0715
7,300.00 7,300.00 0715
59,800.00 67,100.00 0715
6210000 5:000.00 0715
-5,000.00 000 0715
17,200.00 17,200.00 0715
20,900.00 38,100.00 0715
3110000 7/000.00 0715
700000 000 0715
39,000.00 39,000.00 0715
8,700.00 47,700.00 0715

28,500.00 76,200.00 0715
- 9,000.00 0715



14:36:00

ieseo0  TTBANK
aso000 N
2wito0  ITBANK
231100 ITBANK
Tesaco  TBANK
iessoo | ITBANK
20000 NA
21000 TBANK
25000 ITBANK
lsaroo.  ITBANK
Tt | ITBANK
Saoo00.  NA
2ato0  ITBANK
2atio0 ITBANK

Total Cr. = 763,414.33

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

G90869 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

Total Dr. =-763,914.33

67,200.00
-9,000.00 0.00 0715

23,700.00 23,700.00 0715
4,700.00 28,400.00 0715
6,000.00 34,400.00 0715

20 400.00 " 5,000.00 0715

-5,000.00 0.00 0715

13,000.00 13,000.00 0715
5,200.00 18,200.00 0715

14,900.00 33,100.00 0715

29.100.00 " 4,000.00 0715

-4,000.00 0.00 0715

26,700.00 26,700.00 0715
3,800.00 30,500.00 0715

23,100.00 53,600.00 0715
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sumMsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂAcmunts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB
Account Name RAMRER TR AT RS SRR Account Status Active
ERILEEME
Alias Name NRTITIUMT S0, Ten Ty Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
aalszauy
Ledger Balance 7,027.98 Available Balance 7,027.98
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2021 = To Date 31-05-2021 =
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
e
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
11-05-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156030930 -6,125.00 0.00 0715
18-05-2021 21759 SDTRT 7156041509 7,280.00 7,280.00 0715
18-05-2021 21759 OoTOS TFR-7156030930 ~7,280.00 0.00 0715
25-05-2021 521058 SDTRC 10288429/7156041509 5,480.00 5,480.00 0715
25-05-2021 521058 OTOS TFR-7156030930 -5,480.00 0.00 0715
Prachuap.
28-05-2021 931001 BSD14 empl/200715 3,117.98 3,117.98 108682
Prachuap.
28-05-2021 931001 BSD14 empli200715 1,310.00 4,427.98 108682
Total Cr. = 17,187.98 Total Dr. =-18,885.00
tof1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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difnaudamaudminusyeuAIdus
sudiBuganiusnsweng laeityd 715-1-49528-5
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ﬂammmé‘amuﬂ’ﬁy%‘uﬂﬂﬂszmwﬁ"ﬂﬂ 10,000.00 U
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FIUYDA 10,000.00 UM

Wn qnﬂﬁfwmmiwmi . UM
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SIUYBANN 5,572.02 U™
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suMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Aeceunts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
Account Name VAIAITIUMS AU IOV Account Status Active
Fondarszaium
Alias Name VIRIBETIHATS RUDARY W Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Fowdarszaum
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2021 E To Date 31-05-2021 @
Time  00:00 w Time 24:.00 v
/-‘I
) Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque Mo. Amount Balance init Br
11-05-2021 21759 CWCH Fanam vauwTmual 10180932 -6,125.00 -6,125.00 0715
11-05-2021 21759 OoTiD Overdraft protection 6,125.00 0.00 0715
18-05-2021 21759 CWCH Funun AU 10180933 -7,280.00 -7,280.00 0715
18-05-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 7,280.00 0.00 0715
25-05-2021 521058 CWCH 10180935 -5,480.00 -5,480.00 0715
25-05-2021 521058 oTID Overdraft protection 5,480.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 18,885.00 Total Dr. = -18,885.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
1.0f 3

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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@ sUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No, 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB

Account Name :::\:.?ufmmvh'ﬁﬁ-m s Account Status Active

Alias Name :;’;:‘“*”‘”“mﬂﬁ‘“ Rl Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2021 E To Date  31-05-2021 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7789, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sumMsnsing

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂAcoou nis

« No transaction found (23070}

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB

Account Name vaniszAuluAmnAuEIEIIN Account Status Active
vinsuAuug

Alias Name wimlssfulunmbaud e sin g0 Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
vihuAuuia

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2021 m To Date  31-05-2021
Time 00:00 v Time  24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: carporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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